
Created the:

127610

10/09/2025
07:05:53

PRODUCT SHEET
Material(s):

Country of origin:

Polymer mix

Customs number:

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

8509800000

SALES DATA
Sales unit: 1 MOQ: 1

PRODUCT FEATURES

Commercial version CV 1 Commercial version CV -1 Commercial version CV -2

Designation

Contains

Height

Total Length

Width

Volume

Net weight

Gross weight

Bar code

    95

  19,5

    85

     1,5

   1,07

   1,26

0087877102730

VC-1 VC-2

mm

cm

mm

kg

kg

dm³

Dimensions Commercial Variant

Material

Is the material recyclable?

Color & Finish

Colour

Electric

Power

Voltage

Electrical material frequency

Guarantee

Guarantee term

yes with 100 Regulatory

CE marking

BLANC

42

100-240

50-60

12

%

yes

W

V

Hz

Main material moisPolymer mix
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LOGISTICS DATA

Quantity

Weight

Dimensions

Bar code

UNIT SUB-CONDITIONING MASTER PALLET

contains: contains: contains: masters

contains: unit(s) contains: layers

contains: masters / layer

contains: unit(s)

     0,000 Net  in kg

     0,000 Gross in kg

Net packing in kg     0,000 Net packing in kg

Gross in kg

Net  in kg

Net packing in kg

Gross in kg

Net  in kg

Net packing in kg

Gross in kg

Net  in kg

     0,000 H in cm H in cm H in cm H in cm

     0,000 W in cm W in cm W in cm W in cm

     0,000 V in dm³ V in dm³ V in dm³ V in dm³

     0,000 L in cm L in cm L in cm L in cm

EAN13 0087877102730

type EAN type EAN type EAN type EAN
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